
b y  T O U R N U S

 Tournus shelving complies with all  requirements : 
     - easy assembly
     - stable
     - hygienic
     - modularity
 The shelving is suitable for cold rooms and stores

S H E L V I N G  W I T H  R E M O V A B L E  S H E L V E S

- INNOVATIVE DESIGN : it completely covers the top of the bar more aesthetic and 
  more stable.

- TOURNUS EXCLUSIVE : possiblity to write directly on the shelf with an erasable ink 
  pen (supplied with shelving).

- EASY ASSEMBLY : one person can assemble 5 metres in 5 minutes, no tools required.

- RIGID STRUCTURE : tapered self locking fittings.

- STURDINESS AND LONGEVITY : optimize space storage. Floor cleaning is facilited
  Uprights made of tubular anodised aluminium 32 x 30 mm. The locking assembly and 
  adjustable feet ensure high stability.

- HYGIENE :  the shelving is classified by the mark NF food hygiene. The shelving is
  made of food quality materials, smooth surfaces, with no lumps or nooks. No food
  matter can get trapped and they are machine washable.

- MODULAR : linear assembly or corner assembly. Also available on wheels.12 standard 
  lengths. Height of the upright : 1750 mm or 2050 mm, on which are premounted 3, 4, 5 
  or 6 fixing points which determine the shelf levels as per table below.

- NEW  : SHELVING WITH SOLID SHELVES : racking with solid polypropylene shelves, 
  500 mm deep. Can be assembled in a line and at an angle. Even greater storage options.
  The shelves and solid shelves are compatible with other models so racking can be combined
  in one same set.

R A C K I N G  W I T H  T R A Y S

- Uprights Ø 32 mm, height 1780 mm with shelf markers every  20 cm  and adjustable feet.
- Solid or perforated shelves (stainless steel or aluminium) equipped with locking collars
  allowing multi-positioning on the uprights.
- Maxi load : 200 kg per level.
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         Height 1750 mm          Height 2050 mm

S I N G L E  L E V E L  W A L L  S H E L V I N G

- 1 level with 2 brackets for wall mounting.
- 2 models : stainless steel with  40 mm upstand 
  or  4 welded bars.
- Mounted 40 mm from wall.

R A I L  W A L L  S H E L V I N G

- Stainless steel shelves with rear upstand of 40 mm.
- Rails with 55 mm pitch, 315 mm height  for one level, 700 mm for 2 levels.

G N  P A N S

- 3 ranges : 
* stainless steel  pans  (refrigeration, transport, cooking, distribution),
* copolyester pans  (preparation, storage, transport, presentation),

working temperature: - 40°C to + 90°C.
* polypropylene  pans (preparation, storage, freezing),

working  temperature : - 40°C to + 80°C.
 All the pans comply with EN 631.1.standard
- Depth : from 20 to 200 mm.

machine washable 

adjustable feet

Angle mounting

assembly without tools

removable polyethylene shelves

A large number of products have the NF hygiène alimentaire 
seal label. They are marked with this logo.

Most of our product are available ex-stock within 48 hours.48hav
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R A C K I N G  U N I T S

- Stainless steel welded construction, with/without wheels (4 levels) or with removable
  grids in anodised Duralinox construction (3 or 4 levels).

w w w . t o u r n u s .
c o m

S helving       M O B I L E  S H E L V I N G  W I T H  G U I D E N C E  R A I L S

- Combinations made up of 2 fixed shelving placed on the ends connected by 2 guide
  bars fixed on the upper sides. In the middle, several shelvings are arranged on fixed
  wheels turned to the inside, which can slide freely.

- 5 level shelving, height 2050 mm, with polypropylene removable shelves. The assembly
  length varies from 2,50 to 6 metres.

American certification on our shelving and table.

Shelving entirely 
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TUBES
RACKING UNITS

SHELVES
( cross member +  polyethylene)

3 depths : 
400, 500 and 560 mm (GN).

12 lengths : 
608, 708, 808, 910, 1010,
1110, 1210, 1312, 1412,
1512, 1612, 1714 mm.

3 types of  shelves : 
polypropylene, aluminium
shelves and solid shelves.

UPRIGHTS
2 heights : 
1750  mm with 3, 4 or 5 
levels.

2050 mm with 4, 5 or 6
levels.

EASY ASSEMBLY (12 lengths)

COMBINATIONS

dunnage rack

with removable aluminium shelves

dunnage rack - 2 low uprights 
  + 1 polyethylene
   shelfgrid

- maximum load : 
  200 kg 

- with or without
  handles

- pans  from GN 2/1  
  to 1/9

- perforated stainless
  steel pans

stainless steel 
pans 

- GN pans from  2/1
  to 1/6

- depth : from  65 mm
  to 200 mm

Copolyester
pans - GN pans  from 1/1

  to 1/6

- depth : from  65 to 
  200 mm

 polypropylene 
pans

- upstand height  
  40 mm or welded
  s/s bars

- useful width 
  360 mm

shelf
one level

- 1 or 2 levels
- width 290 or
  390 mm
- adjustable stainless
  steel trays with
  splashback, height  
  40 mm.

s/s adjustable 
shelf

EASY ASSEMBLY (6 lengths)

Shelving with removable 
shelves

SHELVES

linear assembly

3 depths : 
400, 500 and  650 mm.
5 lengths : 
610, 715, 1150, 1255 and 

1365 mm
2 types of trays :
- stainless steel perforated 
or solid shelves.
- anodised aluminium, 
solid shelves.

TUBES
Stainless steel with or wit-
hout wheels, height 1780 
mm

COMBINATIONS

 

 1000 

1200 

1400 

1500 

1600 

1800 

2000 

2200 

length (mm) :
1000 

1200 

1400 

1500 

1600 

1800 

2000 

2200 

length (mm) :

RACKING UNITS
Welded tube construction.
4 levels.
Length (mm) : 1000, 1400
and 1800.
Height : 1800 mm.

Duralinox shelves.

Length : 1200, 1500 mm 

Height : 1750 mm

670 mm
790 mm
890 mm
992 mm
1092 mm
1192 mm

1292 mm
1394 mm
1494 mm
1594 mm
1694 mm
1796 mm

2936 mm
3136 mm
3172 mm
3236 mm
3272 mm
3336 mm
3372 mm
3438 mm
3472 mm
3540 mm
3572 mm
3674 mm
3772 mm
3812 mm
3912 mm
3976 mm
4078 mm
4178 mm

4278 mm
4378 mm
4478 mm
4578 mm
4612 mm
4678 mm
4712 mm
4778 mm
4814 mm
4878 mm
4914 mm
4978 mm
5016 mm
5080 mm
5118 mm
5182 mm
5218 mm
5284 mm

1628 mm
1728 mm
1830 mm
1932 mm
2032 mm
2132 mm
2232 mm
2334 mm
2432 mm
2532 mm
2634 mm
2736 mm
2834 mm

655 mm
760 mm
975 mm

1195 mm
1300 mm
1410 mm

1735 mm
1850 mm
1950 mm
2065 mm
2170 mm
2275 mm
2385 mm
2495 mm
2605 mm
2710 mm
2820 mm
2925 mm

3045 mm
3150 mm
3250 mm
3365 mm
3470 mm
3580 mm
3690 mm
3795 mm
3900 mm
4015 mm
4120 mm
4230 mm

655 mm
760 mm
975 mm
1195 mm
1300 mm
1400 mm
1520 mm
1630 mm

4235 mm
4450 mm
4560 mm
4665 mm
4770 mm
4885 mm
4995 mm
5095 mm

Accessories

Plate for fixing to 
the wall

Separations panelsrear protection bar

Plate for fixing 
to the floor

Tournus exclusive :
possibility to write directly 

on the shelf wiht an 
erasable ink pen.

4 bars, 1 level

s/s tray, 1 level

s/s adjustable shelf, 2 levels

Wall shelvesMobile shelving 
with guidence rails

Copolyester pans Polypropylene pans

solid shelvesperforated shelves

in stainless steel or anodised aluminium

Stainless steel pans

Duralinox shelvesin s/s tubes

Racking shelving

Racking units

GN pans 

S helving        with      r emova     b le   shelves     

GN 1/1 pans holders

  Speed Shelving

shelving design software 
available on :
www.tournus.com 

NEW
Solid

shelves 


